
 2023 Austin Smile Awards

Team Name Name Raw Score Award
Rockin C 2 Butch Roberson 50 50 HOA

Team Name Name Raw Score Award
Rockin C 1 Jerry Conway 46 50
Rockin C 1 Justin Tyme 45 50
Rockin C 1 Philip Tom 44 50
Rockin C 1 Butch Roberson 49 50

200
Rockin C 2 Jerry Conway 46 50
Rockin C 2 Tim Wilhelm 41 47
Rockin C 2 Philip Tom 47 50
Rockin C 2 Butch Roberson 50 50

197
Labor Finders Lew Curatolo 45 45
Labor Finders Brian Hill 43 43
Labor Finders Vince Leggett 45 45
Labor Finders Gentry Wright 46 46

179

Team Name Name Raw Score Award
USAP 2 Jeffrey Brand 21 24
USAP 2 Brian Kim 28 31
USAP 2 Austin Nelson 42 47
USAP 2 David Nelson 33 39

141
George Ramsey George Ramsey 31 37
George Ramsey Dean Kilgore 38 44
George Ramsey Matt Sjoberg 22 27
George Ramsey Morgan Stone 27 32

140
USAP 1 Ryan Anding 39 39
USAP 1 Jeremy Briggs 35 41
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 2023 Austin Smile Awards
USAP 1 Brandon Gremming37 37
USAP 1 Wayne Nurmi 20 20

137

Team Name Name Raw Score Award
AbbVie Samantha Donaho 11 11
AbbVie Jake Hubenak 24 24
AbbVie Cliff Williamson 29 29
AbbVie Brett Donahoo 29 29

93
First Citizens Ryan Cook 25 25
First Citizens Nathan Downie 24 24
First Citizens Eduardo Reash 22 22
First Citizens Courtney Shuda 21 21

92
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team Bill Gorman 15 19
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team Phil Thompson 29 29
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team Mark Odom 22 22
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team Bruce Irick 19 19

89
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 2023 Austin Smiles
Flight Station Te

am Team Name Name Raw Score
9:00 AM 1 1 George Ramsey George Ramsey 31 37
9:00 AM 1 1 George Ramsey Dean Kilgore 38 44
9:00 AM 1 1 George Ramsey Matt Sjoberg 22 27
9:00 AM 1 1 George Ramsey Morgan Stone 27 32
9:00 AM 2 2 Asesinos de patos David Dalke 33 33
9:00 AM 2 2 Asesinos de patos Dave Cline 28 28
9:00 AM 2 2 Asesinos de patos Dr. Robert Cline 22 22
9:00 AM 2 2 Asesinos de patos Ron Adams 36 37
9:00 AM 3B 4 Rick Parker Rick Parker Sr 35 35
9:00 AM 3B 4 Rick Parker Rick Parker Jr 36 39
9:00 AM 3B 4 Rick Parker Richard Parker 43 46
9:00 AM 3B 4 Rick Parker Matt Tjelmeland 42 44
9:00 AM 3B 4 Rick Parker Travis Davis 30 30
9:00 AM 4 5 PlainsCapital Joe Straub 37 43
9:00 AM 4 5 PlainsCapital David Denbow 33 39
9:00 AM 4 5 PlainsCapital Cullen Loeffler 39 45
9:00 AM 4 5 PlainsCapital Shaun Tuggle 37 43
9:00 AM 5A 6 First Citizens Ryan Cook 25 25
9:00 AM 5A 6 First Citizens Nathan Downie 24 24
9:00 AM 5A 6 First Citizens Eduardo Reash 22 22
9:00 AM 5A 6 First Citizens Courtney Shuda 21 21
9:00 AM 5B 7  Team Bob Clement Dr. Bob Clement 36 42
9:00 AM 5B 7 Team Bob Clement Matt Hooks 38 44
9:00 AM 5B 7 Team Bob Clement Mark Auler 32 38
9:00 AM 5B 7 Team Bob Clement Clary Auler 20 26
9:00 AM 6 8 Personique Dr. Bob Ersek 19 19
9:00 AM 6 8 Personique Tori Farnsworth 14 14
9:00 AM 6 8 Personique Mark Salisbury 26 31
9:00 AM 6 8 Personique Jim Cullington 23 23
9:00 AM 7A 9 USAP 1 Ryan Anding 39 39
9:00 AM 7A 9 USAP 1 Jeremy Briggs 35 41
9:00 AM 7A 9 USAP 1 Brandon Gremminger 37 37
9:00 AM 7A 9 USAP 1 Wayne Nurmi 20 20
9:00 AM 8 10 Rogers-O'Brien Construction Max Kogan 23 23
9:00 AM 8 10 Rogers-O'Brien Construction Tim Smith 25 25
9:00 AM 8 10 Rogers-O'Brien Construction Charlie Hamilton 41 41
9:00 AM 8 10 Rogers-O'Brien Construction Nathan Caruthers 29 29



 2023 Austin Smiles
Flight Station Te

am Team Name Name Raw Score
9:00 AM 9 11 Hill Country Allergy Amin Mery 23 23
9:00 AM 9 11 Trey Ripple 32 32
9:00 AM 9 11 Hill Country Allergy Thad Jones 23 23
9:00 AM 9 11 Hill Country Allergy John Wellborn 6 6
9:00 AM 10A 12 Rockin C 1 Jerry Conway 46 50
9:00 AM 10A 12 Rockin C 1 Justin Tyme 45 50
9:00 AM 10A 12 Rockin C 1 Philip Tom 44 50
9:00 AM 10A 12 Rockin C 1 Butch Roberson 49 50
9:00 AM 10B 13 Labor Finders Lew Curatolo 45 45
9:00 AM 10B 13 Labor Finders Brian Hill 43 43
9:00 AM 10B 13 Labor Finders Vince Leggett 45 45
9:00 AM 10B 13 Labor Finders Gentry Wright 46 46
9:00 AM 11 14 Covert Chevy Fred Gustafson 36 36
9:00 AM 11 14 Covert Chevy Jeff Whitaker 35 35
9:00 AM 11 14 Covert Chevy Eric Gustafson 37 37
9:00 AM 11 14 Covert Chevy Gus Whitaker 40 40
9:00 AM 12A 15 Advanced Pain Care 1 Summer Urbanczyk 19 19
9:00 AM 12A 15 Advanced Pain Care 1 Brett Robin 24 24
9:00 AM 12A 15 Advanced Pain Care 1 Justin Henne 18 18
9:00 AM 12A 15 Advanced Pain Care 1 Rudy Garza 23 23
9:00 AM 12B 16 Advanced Pain Care 2 Trey Fyfe 42 42
9:00 AM 12B 16 Advanced Pain Care 2 Mark Malone 20 20
9:00 AM 12B 16 Advanced Pain Care 2 JoRay De La Cruz 39 44
9:00 AM 12B 16 Advanced Pain Care 2 Zack 30 30
9:00 AM 13 17 Breast Reconstruction Associates John Eggleston 15 15
9:00 AM 13 17 Breast Reconstruction Associates Gabe Eggleston 32 32
9:00 AM 13 17 Breast Reconstruction Associates Jason Geer 25 25
9:00 AM 13 17 Breast Reconstruction Associates Eddie Tull 23 23
9:00 AM 14A 18 AbbVie Samantha Donahoo 11 11
9:00 AM 14A 18 AbbVie Jake Hubenak 24 24
9:00 AM 14A 18 AbbVie Cliff Williamson 29 29
9:00 AM 14A 18 AbbVie Brett Donahoo 29 29
1:30 PM 1 19 Frost Bank Michael Collier 23 23
1:30 PM 1 19 Frost Bank Nathan Strubhart 28 28
1:30 PM 1 19 Frost Bank Aaron Navarrete 25 25
1:30 PM 1 19 Frost Bank Robert Malina 25 25
1:30 PM 2 20 Cullington Jim Cullington 29 32



 2023 Austin Smiles
Flight Station Te

am Team Name Name Raw Score
1:30 PM 2 20 Cullington David Turner 20 21
1:30 PM 2 20 Cullington Kerry Tjelmeland 31 31
1:30 PM 2 20 Cullington Jim Rose 42 42
1:30 PM 3A 21 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 1 Keith Douglas 20 20
1:30 PM 3A 21 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 1 Jack Welge 36 36
1:30 PM 3A 21 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 1 Brian Sossamon 32 32
1:30 PM 3A 21 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 1 Bryan Denney 26 26
1:30 PM 3B 22 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 2 Bill Gorman 15 19
1:30 PM 3B 22 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 2 Phil Thompson 29 29
1:30 PM 3B 22 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 2 Mark Odom 22 22
1:30 PM 3B 22 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 2 Bruce Irick 19 19
1:30 PM 4 23 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 3 Eric Kelley 29 29
1:30 PM 4 23 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 3 Gunnar Teltow 16 16
1:30 PM 4 23 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 3 Shibu Thomas 21 21
1:30 PM 4 23 Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 3 Todd Engemoen 21 21
1:30 PM 5A 24 George Cowden Team 1 Bobby Jack Rushing 45 48
1:30 PM 5A 24 George Cowden Team 1 Bobby Feather 40 46
1:30 PM 5A 24 George Cowden Team 1 Bob Ownby 33 33
1:30 PM 5A 24 George Cowden Team 1 Victoria Feather 40 46
1:30 PM 5B 25 George Cowden Team 2 George M. Cowden 30 30
1:30 PM 5B 25 George Cowden Team 2 George Cowden III 46 46
1:30 PM 5B 25 George Cowden Team 2 Glenn Payne 35 38
1:30 PM 5B 25 George Cowden Team 2 Silas Ragsdale 40 43
1:30 PM 6 26 Rockin C 2 Jerry Conway 46 50
1:30 PM 6 26 Rockin C 2 Tim Wilhelm 41 47
1:30 PM 6 26 Rockin C 2 Philip Tom 47 50
1:30 PM 6 26 Rockin C 2 Butch Roberson 50 50
1:30 PM 7A 27 Greenwood Residential Cindy Greenwood 28 28
1:30 PM 7A 27 Greenwood Residential John Greenwood 34 34
1:30 PM 7A 27 Greenwood Residential Keith Trigaci 31 31
1:30 PM 7A 27 Greenwood Residential Chip Smith 32 32
1:30 PM 8 29 Synergy Brandon Pitre 15 15
1:30 PM 8 29 Synergy Mike Parker 25 25
1:30 PM 8 29 Synergy Mahlon Kerr 16 16
1:30 PM 8 29 Synergy Lauren Crawford 23 27
1:30 PM 9 30 Hot Shots Dean Blaine 40 46
1:30 PM 9 30 Hot Shots Renee Blaine 36 42



 2023 Austin Smiles
Flight Station Te

am Team Name Name Raw Score
1:30 PM 9 30 Hot Shots Dennis Emrie 38 41
1:30 PM 9 30 Hot Shots Matt Carson 36 36
1:30 PM 10A 31 USAP 2 Jeffrey Brand 21 24
1:30 PM 10A 31 USAP 2 Brian Kim 28 31
1:30 PM 10A 31 USAP 2 Austin Nelson 42 47
1:30 PM 10A 31 USAP 2 David Nelson 33 39
1:30 PM 10B 32 USAP 3 Karen Kruse 12 12
1:30 PM 10B 32 USAP 3 Tyler Kruse 19 19
1:30 PM 10B 32 USAP 3 Elier Suarez 16 16
1:30 PM 10B 32 USAP 3 Megan Suarez 13 13
1:30 PM 11 33 USAP 4 Ed Myslik 28 28
1:30 PM 11 33 USAP 4 Mario Nieto 14 19
1:30 PM 11 33 USAP 4 Nicholas Saenz 43 49
1:30 PM 11 33 USAP 4 Aaron Smyth 17 23
1:30 PM 12A 34 USAP 5 Laura Ballew 17 23
1:30 PM 12A 34 USAP 5 Neil Patel 23 28
1:30 PM 12A 34 USAP 5 Lindsey Rutland 11 15
1:30 PM 12A 34 USAP 5 Beckie Strnad 7 9
1:30 PM 13 35 Independence Title 1 Landry Locke 37 39
1:30 PM 13 35 Independence Title 1 Patrick Mullins 34 34
1:30 PM 13 35 Independence Title 1 Ben Morton 47 50
1:30 PM 13 35 Independence Title 1 Jackson Steinle 27 30
1:30 PM 14A 36 Independence Title 2 Jana Birdwell 23 23
1:30 PM 14A 36 Independence Title 2 Brian Birdwell 20 20
1:30 PM 14A 36 Independence Title 2 Malana Rudnicki 9 9
1:30 PM 14A 36 Independence Title 2 Cheryl Fowlkes 6 6
1:30 PM 14B 37 Independence Title 3 Joe Dowdle 32 34
1:30 PM 14B 37 Independence Title 3 Barry Hayden 29 34
1:30 PM 14B 37 Independence Title 3 Colin Parker 40 41
1:30 PM 14B 37 Independence Title 3 Chad Smior 31 34



All Teams Austin Smiles 2023
Team Name Name Raw Score

Rockin C 1 Jerry Conway 46 50
Rockin C 1 Justin Tyme 45 50
Rockin C 1 Philip Tom 44 50
Rockin C 1 Butch Roberson 49 50

 al 200
Rockin C 2 Jerry Conway 46 50
Rockin C 2 Tim Wilhelm 41 47
Rockin C 2 Philip Tom 47 50
Rockin C 2 Butch Roberson 50 50

 al 197
Labor Finders Lew Curatolo 45 45
Labor Finders Brian Hill 43 43
Labor Finders Vince Leggett 45 45
Labor Finders Gentry Wright 46 46

 al 179
George Cowden Team 1 Bobby Jack Rushing 45 48
George Cowden Team 1 Bobby Feather 40 46
George Cowden Team 1 Bob Ownby 33 33
George Cowden Team 1 Victoria Feather 40 46

 al 173
PlainsCapital Joe Straub 37 43
PlainsCapital David Denbow 33 39
PlainsCapital Cullen Loeffler 39 45
PlainsCapital Shaun Tuggle 37 43

 al 170
Hot Shots Dean Blaine 40 46
Hot Shots Renee Blaine 36 42
Hot Shots Dennis Emrie 38 41
Hot Shots Matt Carson 36 36

 al 165
Rick Parker Rick Parker Sr 35 35



All Teams Austin Smiles 2023
Team Name Name Raw Score

Rick Parker Rick Parker Jr 36 39
Rick Parker Richard Parker 43 46
Rick Parker Matt Tjelmeland 42 44

 al 164
George Cowden Team 2 George M. Cowden 30 30
George Cowden Team 2 George Cowden III 46 46
George Cowden Team 2 Glenn Payne 35 38
George Cowden Team 2 Silas Ragsdale 40 43

 al 157
Independence Title 1 Landry Locke 37 39
Independence Title 1 Patrick Mullins 34 34
Independence Title 1 Ben Morton 47 50
Independence Title 1 Jackson Steinle 27 30

 al 153
 Team Bob Clement Dr. Bob Clement 36 42
Team Bob Clement Matt Hooks 38 44
Team Bob Clement Mark Auler 32 38
Team Bob Clement Clary Auler 20 26

 al 150
Covert Chevy Fred Gustafson 36 36
Covert Chevy Jeff Whitaker 35 35
Covert Chevy Eric Gustafson 37 37
Covert Chevy Gus Whitaker 40 40

 al 148
Independence Title 3 Joe Dowdle 32 34
Independence Title 3 Barry Hayden 29 34
Independence Title 3 Colin Parker 40 41
Independence Title 3 Chad Smior 31 34

 al 143
USAP 2 Jeffrey Brand 21 24
USAP 2 Brian Kim 28 31



All Teams Austin Smiles 2023
Team Name Name Raw Score

USAP 2 Austin Nelson 42 47
USAP 2 David Nelson 33 39

 al 141
George Ramsey George Ramsey 31 37
George Ramsey Dean Kilgore 38 44
George Ramsey Matt Sjoberg 22 27
George Ramsey Morgan Stone 27 32

 al 140
USAP 1 Ryan Anding 39 39
USAP 1 Jeremy Briggs 35 41
USAP 1 Brandon Gremminger 37 37
USAP 1 Wayne Nurmi 20 20

 al 137
Advanced Pain Care 2 Trey Fyfe 42 42
Advanced Pain Care 2 Mark Malone 20 20
Advanced Pain Care 2 JoRay De La Cruz 39 44
Advanced Pain Care 2 Zack 30 30

 al 136
Cullington Jim Cullington 29 32
Cullington David Turner 20 21
Cullington Kerry Tjelmeland 31 31
Cullington Jim Rose 42 42

 al 126
Greenwood Residential Cindy Greenwood 28 28
Greenwood Residential John Greenwood 34 34
Greenwood Residential Keith Trigaci 31 31
Greenwood Residential Chip Smith 32 32

 al 125
Asesinos de patos David Dalke 33 33
Asesinos de patos Dave Cline 28 28
Asesinos de patos Dr. Robert Cline 22 22



All Teams Austin Smiles 2023
Team Name Name Raw Score

Asesinos de patos Ron Adams 36 37
 al 120

USAP 4 Ed Myslik 28 28
USAP 4 Mario Nieto 14 19
USAP 4 Nicholas Saenz 43 49
USAP 4 Aaron Smyth 17 23

 al 119
Rogers-O'Brien Construction Max Kogan 23 23
Rogers-O'Brien Construction Tim Smith 25 25
Rogers-O'Brien Construction Charlie Hamilton 41 41
Rogers-O'Brien Construction Nathan Caruthers 29 29

 al 118
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 1 Keith Douglas 20 20
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 1 Jack Welge 36 36
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 1 Brian Sossamon 32 32
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 1 Bryan Denney 26 26

 al 114
Frost Bank Michael Collier 23 23
Frost Bank Nathan Strubhart 28 28
Frost Bank Aaron Navarrete 25 25
Frost Bank Robert Malina 25 25

 al 101
Breast Reconstruction Associates John Eggleston 15 15
Breast Reconstruction Associates Gabe Eggleston 32 32
Breast Reconstruction Associates Jason Geer 25 25
Breast Reconstruction Associates Eddie Tull 23 23

 al 95
AbbVie Samantha Donahoo 11 11
AbbVie Jake Hubenak 24 24
AbbVie Cliff Williamson 29 29
AbbVie Brett Donahoo 29 29



All Teams Austin Smiles 2023
Team Name Name Raw Score

 al 93
First Citizens Ryan Cook 25 25
First Citizens Nathan Downie 24 24
First Citizens Eduardo Reash 22 22
First Citizens Courtney Shuda 21 21

 al 92
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 2 Bill Gorman 15 19
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 2 Phil Thompson 29 29
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 2 Mark Odom 22 22
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 2 Bruce Irick 19 19

 al 89
Personique Dr. Bob Ersek 19 19
Personique Tori Farnsworth 14 14
Personique Mark Salisbury 26 31
Personique Jim Cullington 23 23

 al 87
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 3 Eric Kelley 29 29
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 3 Gunnar Teltow 16 16
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 3 Shibu Thomas 21 21
Keith Douglas-Friendship Cuba Team 3 Todd Engemoen 21 21

 al 87
Hill Country Allergy Amin Mery 23 23

Trey Ripple 32 32
Hill Country Allergy Thad Jones 23 23
Hill Country Allergy John Wellborn 6 6

 al 84
Advanced Pain Care 1 Summer Urbanczyk 19 19
Advanced Pain Care 1 Brett Robin 24 24
Advanced Pain Care 1 Justin Henne 18 18
Advanced Pain Care 1 Rudy Garza 23 23

 al 84



All Teams Austin Smiles 2023
Team Name Name Raw Score

Synergy Brandon Pitre 15 15
Synergy Mike Parker 25 25
Synergy Mahlon Kerr 16 16
Synergy Lauren Crawford 23 27

 al 83
USAP 5 Laura Ballew 17 23
USAP 5 Neil Patel 23 28
USAP 5 Lindsey Rutland 11 15
USAP 5 Beckie Strnad 7 9

 al 75
USAP 3 Karen Kruse 12 12
USAP 3 Tyler Kruse 19 19
USAP 3 Elier Suarez 16 16
USAP 3 Megan Suarez 13 13

 al 60
Independence Title 2 Jana Birdwell 23 23
Independence Title 2 Brian Birdwell 20 20
Independence Title 2 Malana Rudnicki 9 9
Independence Title 2 Cheryl Fowlkes 6 6

 al 58
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